
NPA PTY LTD - 10 Gray Street. Kilkenny 5009. South Australia    |    Ph: +61 8 8268-2733   |   Fax: +61 8 8268-1455   |   Email: sales@npa.com.au

Quality
Endorsed
Company
ISO 9001 LIC 10546
Standards AustraliaNPA PTY LTD

Available in three di�erent sizes to accommodate a 
variety of cables ranging from 38 - 76 mm in diameter.

• Unique design allows for installation of Heavy Duty 
Lockit P Clamps to be independent of cable 
installation.

• Release feature allows for serviceability or �eld 
maintenance.

• Inner diameter ribs o�er some axial retention.

• Steel mounting tab provides reliable, long-lasting 
hold in harsh environments typical in solar array 
�elds.

1.5 mm
C

10.0 mm

A

BSteel
Insert

Heavy Duty Lockit P Clamps
With Steel Mounting Tab

MOUNTING MAX MAX PART NO. PART DIMENSIONS
HOLE DIA. SCREW BUNDLE DIA. Black Black Overall Height Width

SIZE A Zinc Plated 304 Stainless B C
mm. mm. mm. Steel Insert Steel Insert mm. mm.

15474B 25474B
15478B 25478B
15482B 25482B

57.2
71.4
97.0

38.1
38.1
50.8
76.2

10.010.4

Material  Nylon 66 with Zinc Plated Steel Insert or 304 Stainless Steel Insert
Flammability UL 94V2

Temp Range  0°C - 105°C 

Heavy Duty Lockit P Clamps
With Steel Mounting Tab


