

NPA PTY LTD



Heavy Duty Lockit P Clamps With Steel Mounting Tab

Available in three different sizes to accommodate a variety of cables ranging from 38 - 76 mm in diameter.

- Unique design allows for installation of Heavy Duty Lockit P Clamps to be independent of cable installation.
- Release feature allows for serviceability or field maintenance.
- Inner diameter ribs offer some axial retention.
- Steel mounting tab provides reliable, long-lasting hold in harsh environments typical in solar array fields.



Material	Nylon 66 with Zinc Plated Steel Insert or 304 Stainless Steel Insert			
Flammability	UL 94V2			
Temp Range	0°C - 105°C			

MOUNTING	MAX	MAX	PART NO.		PART DIMENSIONS	
HOLE DIA.	SCREW	BUNDLE DIA.	Black	Black	Overall Height	Width
	SIZE	Α	Zinc Plated	304 Stainless	В	С
mm.	mm.	mm.	Steel Insert	Steel Insert	mm.	mm.
10.4	10.0	38.1	15474B	25474B	57.2	
		50.8	15478B	25478B	71.4	38.1
		76.2	15482B	25482B	97.0	





